WATER RATE SCHEDULE
GLADEVILLE UTILITY DISTRICT
WILSON COUNTY, TENNESSEE
EFFECTIVE WITH JUNE 2022 METER READINGS

TABLE 1: WATER RATES

First 2,000 Gallons $21.73

Next 3,000 Gallons $10.74 per 1,000 Gallons
Next 5,000 Gallons $9.46 per 1,000 Gallons
Next 390,000 Gallons $8.31 per 1,000 Gallons
Over 400,000 Gallons $4.16 per 1,000 Gallons

TABLE 2: MINIMUM BILL BY METER SIZE

VOLUME OF WATER

METER INCLUDED WITH MINIMUM

SIZE MINIMUM BILL BILL
3/4" or 5/8" x 3/4" 2,000 Gallons $ 21.73
I 6,000 Gallons $ 6342
1-1/2" 40,000 Gallons $ 350.60
2" 70,000 Gallons $ 599.96
3" 160,000 Gallons $ 1,348.05
4" 250,000 Gallons $ 2,096.14
6" 400,000 Gallons $ 3,342.96
8" 500,000 Gallons $ 3,759.08
10" 625,000 Gallons $ 4,279.23
12" 750,000 Gallons $ 4,799.38

NOTES:

1. For all domestic water usage, the minimum water bill will be based on the meter size as shown in Table 2 above.
For water usage that exceeds the volume of water included with the minimum bill for a specific meter size, the
billing rate will be per the applicable portions of Table 1 above.

2. Once each year, the Tennessee Department of Environment and Conservation (TDEC) sends the District an
invoice which they designate as a "Facility Maintenance Fee." That fee is based on the number of customers we
serve, and TDEC uses the money to address various environmental issues throughout the State. When we receive
the invoice, we divide it equally among all of our customers and include it on one monthly bill designating it as an
"Environmental Fee." For example, the Environmental Fee for 2021 was included on all bills mailed to our
customers in September 2021, and for that year the fee was $1.40 per customer. Again, this fee is only assessed
once per year per customer or account.

3. For information about fees that may be associated with water service other than residential service through a 3/4"
or 5/8" x 3/4" meter, please contact the Gladeville Utility District by calling (615) 449-0301.

4. All of our water meters are radio read meters and each meter is ready every month.

5. The rates as shown above do not include sales tax.



